CSM_E5GN_DS_E_6_1
1
Basic-type Digital Temperature Controller
E5GN (48 x 24 mm)
New 48 x 24-mm Basic Temperature
Controller with Enhanced Functions and
Performance. Improved Indication
Accuracy and Preventive Maintenance

Lineup
Note: Models with one control output and one or two auxiliary outputs can be used for heating/cooling control.
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Controllers
1. Control Output 1
R: Relay output
Q: Voltage output (for driving SSR)
C: Linear current output
2. Auxiliary Outputs
Blank: None
1: One output
2: Two outputs
3. Option
Blank: None
01: RS-232C communications
03: RS-485 communications
B: Two event inputs
H: Heater burnout/Heater short/Heater overcurrent detection
(CT1)
4. Input Type
T: Universal thermocouple/platinum resistance thermometer input
L: Analog current/voltage input
5. Power Supply Voltage
Blank: 100 to 240 VAC
D: 24 VAC/VDC
6. Terminal Type
Blank: Models with screw terminal block
C: Models with screwless clamp terminal block
7. Case Color
Blank: Black
8. Communications Protocol
Blank: None
FLK: CompoWay/F communications
Note: 1. Models cannot be made for all combinations of options that are possible in the model number legend. Confirm model availability in
Ordering Information before ordering.
2. Estimates can be provided for coatings and other specifications that are not given in the datasheet. Ask your OMRON representative for details.
* Auxiliary outputs are relay outputs that can be used to output alarms or processing results.
Screwless clamp
terminal block
Screw terminal block
E5GN
Basic Type
Analog input
Temperature input
1 control output
1 control output
0, 1, or 2 auxiliary
outputs
0, 1, or 2 auxiliary
outputs
Analog input
Temperature input
1 control output
1 control output
0, 1, or 2 auxiliary
outputs
0, 1, or 2 auxiliary
outputs
1 2
E5GN-@@@@@-@-@-@
3 4 5 6 7 8
E5GN
3